Kaimeite Electronic (HK) Co., Limited
First choice One-Stop Mixed Distributor for World-Class manufacturer
Email: info@kaimte.com Website: www.kaimte.com
Click to view price, real time Inventory,
Delivery & Lifecycle Information；
ACS722LLCTR-05AB-T
Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
SENSOR CURRENT HALL 5A AC/DC

with Small Footprint SOIC8 PackageACS722
2
Allegro MicroSystems
955 Perimeter Road
Manchester, NH 03103-3353 U.S.A.
SELECTION GUIDE
Part Number IPR (A)
Sens(Typ)
at VCC = 3.3 V
(mV/A)
TA  (°C) Packing [1]
ACS722LLCTR-05AB-T [2] ±5
264
-40 to 150 Tape and Reel, 3000 pieces per reel
ACS722LLCTR-10AU-T [2] 10
ACS722LLCTR-10AB-T [2] ±10
132
ACS722LLCTR-20AU-T [2] 20
ACS722LLCTR-20AB-T [2] ±20
66
ACS722LLCTR-40AU-T [2] 40
ACS722LLCTR-40AB-T [2] ±40 33
[1] Contact Allegro for additional packing options.
[2] Variant not intended for automotive applications.
which is compatible with standard lead (Pb) free printed circuit
board assembly processes. Internally, the device is Pb-free, except